A) Effect of age on VTE recurrence for VKA

Study or Subgroup

age 275
Events Total

age <75
Events Total

Risk Ratio

Weight M-H, Random, 95% CI

Risk Ratio
M-H, Random, 95% CI

AMPLIFY

EINSTEIN DVT & PE
HOKUSAI
RECOVER | & I

Total (95% Cl)
Total events

13 360
23 627
27 544

5 276

1807
68

58 2275
72 3504
119 3578
50 2278

11635
299

19.4%
31.8%
40.7%

100.0%

1.42[0.78, 2.56]
1.79[1.13, 2.83]
1.49[0.99, 2.24]

8.2% 0.83[0.33, 2.05]

1.49 [1.15, 1.93]

Heterogeneity: Tau? = 0.00; Chi? = 2.25, df = 3 (P = 0.52); I =
Test for overall effect: Z = 3.00 (P = 0.003)
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B) Effect of age on VTE recurrence for NOACs

Study or Subgroup

age 275
Events Total

age <75
Events Total

Weight

Risk Ratio
M-H, Random, 95% CI

Risk Ratio
M-H, Random, 95% CI

AMPLIFY

EINSTEIN DVT & PE
HOKUSAI
RECOVER I & Il

Total (95% Cl)
Total events

7 389
15 656
14 560
3 253

1858
39

52 2220
71 3494
116 3558
57 2300

11572
296

18.1%
36.5%
37.0%

100.0%

0.77[0.35, 1.68]
1.13 [0.65, 1.95]
0.77 [0.44, 1.33]

8.3% 0.48 [0.15, 1.52]

0.85 [0.61, 1.18]

Heterogeneity: Tau? = 0.00; Chi? = 2.17, df = 3 (P = 0.54); I = 0%
Test for overall effect: Z = 0.97 (P = 0.33)
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C) Effect of renal function on VTE recurrence for VKA

Study or Subgroup

CrCl < 50ml/min
Events Total

CrCl > 50ml/min
Events Total

Risk Ratio
Weight M-H, Random, 95% CI

Risk Ratio
M-H, Random, 95% CI

AMPLIFY

EINSTEIN DVT & PE
HOKUSAI
RECOVER | & I

Total (95% CI)
Total events

158
322
273

7
11
16

5 138

891
39

54 2249
82 3779
130 3849
50 2395

12272
316

17.8% 1.85[0.85, 3.99]
27.6% 1.57[0.85, 2.92]
41.6% 1.74[1.05, 2.87]
13.0% 1.74[0.70, 4.28]

100.0% 1.71 [1.23, 2.36]

Heterogeneity: Tau? = 0.00; Chi? = 0.11, df = 3 (P = 0.99); I> = 0%

Test for overall effect: Z = 3.22 (P = 0.001)
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D) Effect of renal function on VTE recurrence for NOACs

Study or Subgroup

CrCl £ 50ml/min
Events Total

CrCl > 50ml/min
Events Total

Risk Ratio
Weight M-H, Random, 95% CI

Risk Ratio
M-H, Random, 95% CI

AMPLIFY

EINSTEIN DVT & PE
HOKUSAI
RECOVER | & Il

Total (95% CI)
Total events

Heterogeneity: Tau? = 0.08; Chi?

7 169
11 332
8 268
0 129

898
26

Test for overall effect: Z = 1.11 (P = 0.27)

52 2207
73 3778
122 3850
60 2919

12754
307

28.2% 1.76 [0.81, 3.81]
36.8% 1.71[0.92, 3.20]
31.8% 0.94[0.47, 1.91]
3.2% 0.19[0.01, 2.99]

100.0% 1.33 [0.80, 2.20]

=4.28,df =3 (P =0.23); I” = 30%
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